© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
NA350C
Desktop Network Appliance Platform with Intel Atom
®
 Processor x6425E and up to 7 LAN for VPN,
5G Edge Gateway, Firewall, and UTM
Features
● Intel Atom® x6425E processor

4
.0
Ordering Information
Standard
NA350C-x6425E-A
(P/N: E26E350C00)
1U desktop with Intel Atom® x6425E processor (4C 2.00GHz 12W), 4 GbE RJ-45 LAN, three 2.5G RJ-45 supporting 1 LBP, and TPM 2.0
NA350C-x6425E-B
(P/N: E26E350C01)
1U desktop with Intel Atom® x6425E processor (4C 2.00GHz 12W), 2 GbE RJ-45 LAN, two 1G SFP, three 2.5G RJ-45 LAN supporting 1 LBP,
and TPM 2.0
Optional
5916E552000E DB9F-RJ-45 1.8M console cable for Cisco
59906000010E Power cord YP-12/YC-12 (JP)
59903000000E Power cord YP-22/YC-12 (EU)
59905000000E Power cord YP-35/YC-12 (AU)
59904010000E Power cord YP-61A/YC-12 (UK)
826E350C020E NA350C Rackmount kit semi-finished
* Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
Packing List
1 x DC power adapter 12V/5A